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1 76 MAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD 
RAMZAN

19-11-1995
25 Years, 5 

Months, 17Days
F.A OKARA

35302-
9166226-7

0304-
1459563

OPEN 
MERIT

5

2 5505 AHMAD RAZA 
MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN

19-07-2001
19 Years, 9 

Months, 17Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35202-
3453719-5

0321-
1440301

OPEN 
MERIT

5

3 5509
MUHAMMAD 
DANISH

MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN

18-08-1999
21 Years, 8 

Months, 18Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35202-
3452864-5

0321-
1440301

OPEN 
MERIT

5

4 2
MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD 
HASSAN 

01-03-1995
26 Years, 2 

Months, 5Days
MATRIC MULTAN

36303-
4750610-7

0304-
9597004

OPEN 
MERIT

4

5 14 ARSLAN ALI WAJID ALI 10-10-1999
21 Years, 6 

Months, 26Days
MATRIC MULTAN

36303-
8898650-9

0303-
7400223

OPEN 
MERIT

4

6 905
SARFRAZ 
AHMAD

ALLAH MEHAR 01-10-1995
25 Years, 7 

Months, 5Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35103-
4583260-1

0300-
4594783

OPEN 
MERIT

4

7 1649 IRFAN NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD 09-05-1991
29 Years, 11 

Months, 27Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35201-
2494268-5

0302-
4532891

OPEN 
MERIT

4

8 4177
MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN 

MUHAMMADRA
MZAN 

10-09-1993
27 Years, 7 

Months, 26Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35202-
3899011-7

0302-
6444218

OPEN 
MERIT

4

9 4393 ALI ZEESHAN MAZHAR IQBAL 01-05-1995
26 Years, 0 

Months, 5Days
PRIMARY SARGODHA

48406-
0506199-5

0343-
4060405

OPEN 
MERIT

4

10 4483 ALI HUSSNAIN ASHIQ HUSAIN 19-06-1991
29 Years, 10 

Months, 17Days
MIDDLE SHEIKHUPURA

35405-
0469620-1

3.474E+09
OPEN 
MERIT

4

11 7009 ASIF ALI
MUHAMMAD 
RIAZ

13-09-2000
20 Years, 7 

Months, 23Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35202-
2123389-5

0309-
7918098

OPEN 
MERIT

4

12 2
MUHAMMAD 
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN

18-08-1993
27 Years, 8 

Months, 18Days
MIDDLE BAHAWALNAGAR

31101-
6731347-7

0307-
5763308

OPEN 
MERIT

4

13 6 FAIZ FAREED
GHULAM 
HUSSAIN

22-02-1993
28 Years, 2 

Months, 14Days
MATRIC BAHAWALNAGAR

31105-
4196285-5

0341-
7422664

OPEN 
MERIT

4

14 397
GHULAM 
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF

03-08-1996
24 Years, 9 

Months, 3Days
MIDDLE OKARA

35301-
7893659-1

0304-
8772372

OPEN 
MERIT

4

15 10
MHAMMAD 
YAQOOB

ABDUL 
SHAKOOR

18-03-1992
29 Years, 1 

Months, 18Days
MATRIC T.T.SINGH

33303-
6044841-7

0341-
2513891

OPEN 
MERIT

4
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16 21 SANAULLAH ABDUL SATTAR 24-03-1994
27 Years, 1 

Months, 12Days
MATRIC T.T.SINGH

33303-
4224166-3

0342-
7998461

OPEN 
MERIT

4

17 120 SAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD 
KHALID

23-04-1993
28 Years, 0 

Months, 13Days
MIDDLE GUJRAT

34201-
2757690-1

0307-
5577959

OPEN 
MERIT

4

18 1897 QAISER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD 
BAKHISH

02-04-1992
29 Years, 1 

Months, 4Days
PRIMARY SARGODHA

38403-
6852321-1

0306-
7111147

OPEN 
MERIT

4

19 863 ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD 
MANSHA

06-06-2002
18 Years, 11 

Months, 0Days
MIDDLE SHEIKHUPURA

35404-
4256581-3

0345-
4726189

OPEN 
MERIT

4

20 1604
MUHAMMAD 
QASIM BASHIR

BASHIR AHMAD 04-08-1993
27 Years, 9 

Months, 2Days
MIDDLE SHEIKHUPURA

35404-
5702937-5

0302-
7527372

OPEN 
MERIT

4

21 2002
SAQLAIN 
ABBAS

FARZANAD ALI 01-03-1997
24 Years, 2 

Months, 5Days
MIDDLE SHEIKHUPURA

35404-
0858985-9

0331-
4302471

OPEN 
MERIT

4

22 2 NAZIM ABBAS SAIFULLAH 02-04-1993
28 Years, 1 

Months, 4Days
MATRIC HAFIZABAD

34301-
9363990-3

0344-
2588868

OPEN 
MERIT

4

23 10
MUHAMMAD 
USMAN

MUHAMMAD 
ANWAR

01-12-2000
20 Years, 5 

Months, 5Days
N/A KASUR

35102-
8120820-1

0309-
2869431

OPEN 
MERIT

4

24 7 HASSAN ALI
MUMTAZ 
AHMAD

26-03-1999
22 Years, 1 

Months, 10Days
PRIMARY SAHIWAL

36502-
4323515-3

0309-
9694695

OPEN 
MERIT

4

25 8
MUHAMMAD 
ARSLAN

SAJID ALI 26-06-1999
21 Years, 10 

Months, 10Days
PRIMARY SAHIWAL

36502-
4644661-1

0300-
6971597

OPEN 
MERIT

4

26 4
MUHAMMAD 
NUMAN

MUHAMMAD 
MANZOOR 
AHMAD

09-11-2002
18 Years, 5 

Months, 27Days
F.A PAKPATTAN

36402-
7333378-9

0340-
4414437

OPEN 
MERIT

4

27 7
MUHAMMAD 
REHAN

GHULAM 
SHABBIR

30-09-1995
25 Years, 7 

Months, 6Days
N/A MUZAFFARGARH

32304-
1888708-9

0308-
4213831

OPEN 
MERIT

4

28 8
MUHAMMAD 
NUMAN

MUSHTAQ 
HUSSAIN

02-03-2000
21 Years, 2 

Months, 4Days
F.A MUZAFFARGARH

32304-
5698332-1

0304-
2636811

OPEN 
MERIT

4

29 18
MUHAMMAD 
NADEEM

HAZOOR 
BAKHISH

01-01-1993
28 Years, 4 

Months, 5Days
N/A MUZAFFARGARH

32304-
5265239-9

0302-
6872156

OPEN 
MERIT

4

30 35
MUHAMMAD 
USMAN

ABDUL MAJEED 10-03-2001
20 Years, 1 

Months, 26Days
MATRIC MUZAFFARGARH

32301-
2481079-7

0309-
5757981

OPEN 
MERIT

4

31 276
AMIR 
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD 
RIAZ

14-10-2001
19 Years, 6 

Months, 22Days
MATRIC JHANG

33202-
5816375-1

0342-
6907617

OPEN 
MERIT

4



SR. 
NO.

FORM 
NO.

NAME PARENTAGE D.O.B AGE EDUCATION
DISTRICT 
DOMICILE

CNIC
MOBILE 

NO.
QUOTA

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

PRACTICAL TEST

MARKS OBTAINED 
IN INTERVIEW

TOTAL MARKS 
OBTAINED

MERIT POSITION

32 1318
MUHAMMAD 
ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD 
AMJAD

16-06-2002
18 Years, 10 

Months, 20Days
PRIMARY JHANG

33202-
5704507-9

0300-
7625464

OPEN 
MERIT

4

33 10
MUHAMMAD 
RASHID

ISHFAQ AHMAD 10-08-1995
25 Years, 8 

Months, 26Days
MIDDLE MULTAN

36302-
3806399-3

0333-
6099148

OPEN 
MERIT

4

34 58 ABID HUSSAIN
GHULAM 
ASGHAR

05-06-1992
28 Years, 11 

Months, 1Days
PRIMARY MULTAN

36302-
9343023-9

0306-
9715592

OPEN 
MERIT

4

35 340 BILAL AHMAD
GULZAR 
AHMAD

13-06-1999
21 Years, 10 

Months, 23Days
PRIMARY FAISALABAD

33103-
4299752-5

0304-
6977801

OPEN 
MERIT

4

36 494
SAMAR 
MUBARIK

QAMAR 
MUBARIK

25-02-2000
21 Years, 2 

Months, 11Days
N/A FAISALABAD

33101-
6835914-5

0308-
1360412

OPEN 
MERIT

4

37 8
MUHAMMAD 
RAMZAN

MEHAR 
MUHAMMAD

02-12-2002
18 Years, 5 

Months, 4Days
MIDDLE MIANWALI

38302-
9024811-7

0302-
3960131

OPEN 
MERIT

4

38 9
MUHAMMAD 
ALTAF

MUHAMMAD 
HAYYAT

02-12-1997
23 Years, 5 

Months, 4Days
PRIMARY MIANWALI

38302-
4163894-1

0308-
9240960

OPEN 
MERIT

4

39 185
 MUHAMMAD 
ANEEB

QASIM 30-10-1993
27 Years, 6 

Months, 6Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35202-
0869415-5

0302-
5266095

OPEN 
MERIT

4

40 856 UMAR DARRAZ M AFZAL 07-09-2000
20 Years, 7 

Months, 29Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35202-
4829186-3

0306-
8276517

OPEN 
MERIT

4

41 1164 ALI AHMAD 
SHABIR 
HUSSAIN

05-01-1997
24 Years, 4 

Months, 1Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35103-
5569554-5

0304-
4784487

OPEN 
MERIT

4

42 1242 AQIB RAZA 
KHALID 
HUSSAIN

11-10-1996
24 Years, 6 

Months, 25Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35202-
2599683-1

0310-
4529199

OPEN 
MERIT

4

43 1421
UMAIR 
RAZZAQ

RAZZAQ 
AHMAD

08-08-1995
25 Years, 8 

Months, 28Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35201-
0259596-7

0323-
4761095

OPEN 
MERIT

4

44 1430 AHMAD ALI ALLAH RAKHA 05-03-2000
21 Years, 2 

Months, 1Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35202-
8323607-7

0323-
4739548

OPEN 
MERIT

4

45 1853
MUHAMMAD 
FAROOQ

SABAR 
HUSSAIN 

06-11-1996
24 Years, 6 

Months, 0Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35202-
0928267-5

0309-
4563864

OPEN 
MERIT

4

46 2460 USMAN ALI AHMAD SHAH 27-07-1992
28 Years, 9 

Months, 9Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35201-
2514143-7

OPEN 
MERIT

4

47 2614
MUHAMMAD 
ALI

ALLAH DITTA 05-05-1995
26 Years, 0 

Months, 1Days
PRIMARY JHANG

33204-
0532731-5

0305-
7866480

OPEN 
MERIT

4
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48 3368 FAIZAN ABBAS HALEEM ABBAS 26-10-1991
29 Years, 6 

Months, 10Days
I.COM LAHORE

35202-
9414843-5

0322-
4921497

OPEN 
MERIT

4

49 3731 ALI HAIDER NAZIR 10-03-2001
20 Years, 1 

Months, 26Days
PRIMARY LAHORE

35201-
7123320-3

0305-
4327924

OPEN 
MERIT

4

50 4554 USMAN ALI
NAVEED 
AHMAD

03-08-1998
22 Years, 9 

Months, 3Days
BA LAHORE

35202-
6303960-1

0321-
9495114

OPEN 
MERIT

4

51 4919 USMAN 
ABDUL 
RASHEED 

08-11-2000
20 Years, 5 

Months, 28Days
FA LAHORE

35201-
7648371-1

0303-
4651163

OPEN 
MERIT

4

52 4987 AZEEM
MUHAMMAD 
FAROOQ

05-12-1992
28 Years, 5 

Months, 1Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35202-
0190439-5

0323-
4289062

OPEN 
MERIT

4

53 5010
MUHAMMAD 
FAIZ

AMANAT ALI 18-08-1999
21 Years, 8 

Months, 18Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35201-
9759961-5

0300-
4274561

OPEN 
MERIT

4

54 5236
MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN 

MUHAMMAD 
BOOTA

02-05-1998
23 Years, 0 

Months, 4Days
MATRIC T.T.SINGH

33303-
6138895-5

0348-
1041786

OPEN 
MERIT

4

55 192 KASHIF ALI SIKHAWAT ALI 09-09-02
18 Years, 7 

Months, 27Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35405-
0565888-7

0306-
0423022

OPEN 
MERIT

4

56 4
ABDUL 
WAHEED

MEHMOOD 
MUNIR

16-04-2002
19 Years, 0 

Months, 16Days
MATRIC MULTAN

36302-
5310722-7

0306-
8682264

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

57 65
MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD

ALLAH DITTA 20-11-2002
18 Years, 5 

Months, 12Days
PRIMARY MULTAN

36302-
8072276-3

0307-
7467987

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

58 721 AFAQ AHMAD 
MUHAMMAD 
ASHFAQ

02-06-2001
19 Years, 11 

Months, 0Days
MATRIC LAHORE

35201-
9359153-9

0322-
4832081

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

59 179
MUHAMMAD 
RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD 
SHABBIR

14-02-1997
24 Years, 2 

Months, 18Days
MIDDLE SIALKOT

34602-
0832267-1

0302-
6327567

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

60 1
RASHID 
MAJEED

ABUDL MAJEED 01-03-1993
28 Years, 2 

Months, 1Days
MATRIC MUZAFFARGARH

32304-
7041556-9

0331-
7297705

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

61 794
MUHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH

ALLAH DITTA 22-03-2002
19 Years, 1 

Months, 10Days
MIDDLE OKARA

35301-
2729676-5

0306-
2184682

FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

20% QUOTA RESERVED FOR THE CHILDREN OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES
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62 2453 ALI RAZA ZULFIQAR ALI 25-08-1995
25 Years, 8 

Months, 7Days
PRIMARY LAHORE

35202-
3976139-1

3.014E+09
FAMILY 
CLAIM

4

63 110 IMRAN LIAQAT LIAQAT GILL 07-12-1996
24 Years, 4 

Months, 29Days
MIDDLE LAHORE

35201-
5032693-3

0320-
4850045

MINORIT
Y

4

05% QUOTA RESERVED FOR MINORITIES


